
Still and sparkling mineral water per bottle (75cl) 

Freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice (1L)

Sparkling elderflower per jug (1L) 

Tea / coffee

• Tea & Coffee 

• With biscuits 

• With Danish pastries 

• With Bacon, sausage or egg rolls 

Add egg 

Continental breakfast: 

• Danish pastries & croissants 

• Marmalade & preserves and butter 

• Granola / Low-fat yogurt / Berries compote 

• Fruit salad 

• Fruit juice 

• Teas and coffees

Lunch Selection of freshly made sandwiches - 1½ rounds per portion 

• Served with Chips 

• Served with Green Salad 

• Fruit Platter (for 6-8)

Homemade flourless Chocolate Brownies 

Giant Double chocolate cookie

REFRESHMENTS MENU

Meetings & Events

All prices are including the VAT.

£4.50

£18

£12.50

Per Person

£4.50

£7.50

£8.50

£13

£2.50

£30

From £16 per person

£21.50

£20.50

£49

£7 per item

£5 per item
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