## **REFRESHMENTS MENU**

Homemade flourless Chocolate Brownies

Giant Double chocolate cookie

## Meetings & Events



£7 per item

£5 per item

Still and sparkling mineral water per bottle (75cl)	£4.50
Freshly squeezed orange or grapefruit juice (1L)	£18
Sparkling elderflower per jug (1L)	£12.50
Tea / coffee	Per Person
Tea & Coffee	£4.50
With biscuits	£7.50
With Danish pastries	£8.50
With Bacon, sausage or egg rolls	£13
Add egg	£2.50
Continental breakfast:	£30
Danish pastries & croissants	
Marmalade & preserves and butter	
Granola / Low-fat yogurt / Berries compote	
• Fruit salad	
• Fruit juice	
Teas and coffees	
Lunch Selection of freshly made sandwiches - 1½ rounds per portion	From £16 per person
• Served with Chips	£21.50
Served with Green Salad	£20.50
• Fruit Platter (for 6-8)	£49